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SELECAO DOUTORADO - TURMA 2025 3° Semestre

NOME
BRUNO FAJARDO DO NASCIMENTO
BRUNO PANDELO BRUGGER
FELIPE MEIRELLES DE AZEVEDO
GIOVANI BERNARDO COSTA
HELOISA DA COSTA SOUZA
KARINA DA SILVA
LARISSA LOPES MACHADO LANINI
LUDIMILA DE OLIVEIRA CARDOSO OUVERNEY
MARIA CLARA DE CASTRO FURTADO ZAIDEM
MARIA DO CARMO MATTOS MARTINS
VICTORIA ALEXANDRE SILVA DE ALMEIDA

VICTORIA BOECHAT FEYO

PROVA

90

80

85

100

100

90

85

90

90

100

95

100

PROJETO

86

49,20

95

100

95

95

90

92,50

92,50

98

85

CURRICULO ENTREVISTA

100

100

100

100

100

60

Eliminada, projeto fora do tema.

76,20

100

92,20

64,50

100

85

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

90,50

90

NOTA FINAL

90.20

93

100

99

87

86

94,50

96.94

89,50

95
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